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Board of Selectmen  
Meeting Schedule 

 

01/01/2019-06/30/2019 
 

 

Monday, January 7, 2019 
Tuesday, January 22, 2019 (Due to ML King Day Holiday) 

 
Monday, February 4, 2019 

Monday, February 25, 2019  
 
Monday, March 4, 2019 

Monday, March 18, 2019 
 
Monday, April 1, 2019 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 (Due to Patriot’s Day Holiday) 
 

Monday, May 6, 2019 
Monday, May 20, 2019 
 

Monday, June 3, 2019 
Monday, June 17, 2019  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


